
TM IA TM IA TM IA TM IA

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

2131751003 Abhishek Bhakta Bolay Bhusan Bhakta Maya Bhakta 38 29 67 4 7 28 P B+ 36 29 65 4 7 28 P B+ 27 26 53 4 6 24 P B 30 40 70 4 8 32 P A

2131751007 Akash Kirar Deenanath Kirar Sharda Kirar 49 28 77 4 8 32 P A 35 27 62 4 7 28 P B+ 37 28 65 4 7 28 P B+ 31 22 53 4 6 24 P B

2131751011 Akshit Verma Ashok Kumar Verma Rejendra Verma 27 27 54 4 6 24 P B 26 29 55 4 6 24 P B 11 22 33 4 0 0 F -- 32 26 58 4 6 24 P B

2131751015 Aniket Tiwari Satendra Tiwari Archana Tiwari 42 26 68 4 7 28 P B+ 25 26 51 4 6 24 P B 24 27 51 4 6 24 P B 36 23 59 4 6 24 P B

2131751019 Arun Kumar M R Manimuthu M Hemalatha 50 30 80 4 9 36 P A+ 42 29 71 4 8 32 P A 41 26 67 4 7 28 P B+ 30 24 54 4 6 24 P B

2131751029 Chitranshu Singh Subey Singh Simla Devi 34 29 63 4 7 28 P B+ 35 30 65 4 7 28 P B+ 24 24 48 4 5 20 P C 26 35 61 4 7 28 P B+

2131751030
Datar Soumya 

Chintamani 
Chintamani Charugeeta 24 26 50 4 6 24 P B 35 27 62 4 7 28 P B+ 37 26 63 4 7 28 P B+ 26 16 42 4 5 20 P C

2131751034 Divyanshu Singhal Pawan Singhal Neelam Singhal 24 26 50 4 6 24 P B 31 26 57 4 6 24 P B 24 29 53 4 6 24 P B 38 28 66 4 7 28 P B+

2131751039 Eeshu Singh Korkoo Raj Kapur Korkoo Krite Korkoo 38 28 66 4 7 28 P B+ 28 29 57 4 6 24 P B 24 24 48 4 5 20 P C 24 27 51 4 6 24 P B

2131751043 Gyani Lal Kumar Ramashankar Ram Suman Kumari 38 25 63 4 7 28 P B+ 43 29 72 4 8 32 P A 31 25 56 4 6 24 P B 27 32 59 4 6 24 P B

2131751050 Jahul Khan Mubeen Liyakatbi 43 29 72 4 8 32 P A 31 33 64 4 7 28 P B+ 29 24 53 4 6 24 P B 28 29 57 4 6 24 P B

2131751051 Jaya Verma Manoj Verma Geeta Verma 33 28 61 4 7 28 P B+ 29 30 59 4 6 24 P B 32 32 64 4 7 28 P B+ 28 39 67 4 7 28 P B+

2131751055 Khushbu Choudhary Rajendra Singh Pramila 43 25 68 4 7 28 P B+ 33 32 65 4 7 28 P B+ 30 28 58 4 6 24 P B 27 36 63 4 7 28 P B+

2131751061 Madane Ruchita Kailas Kailas Usha 43 28 71 4 8 32 P A 27 31 58 4 6 24 P B 24 26 50 4 6 24 P B 30 39 69 4 7 28 P B+

2131751063 Mahalaxmi Kumari Suresh Kumar Singh Sudha Devi 36 27 63 4 7 28 P B+ 30 28 58 4 6 24 P B 26 27 53 4 6 24 P B 32 20 52 4 6 24 P B

2131751084 Prince Tomar Shivbhan Singh Tomar Kiran Tomar 27 27 54 4 6 24 P B 30 30 60 4 7 28 P B+ 24 26 50 4 6 24 P B 26 32 58 4 6 24 P B

2131751086
Priyam Priya Swadhinata 

Baruah
Ajit Kumar Baruah Malabika Deka Baruah 31 28 59 4 6 24 P B 35 29 64 4 7 28 P B+ 29 24 53 4 6 24 P B 30 30 60 4 7 28 P B+

2131751095 Raunaque Hussain Mahmood Alam Ashgari Khatoon 33 26 59 4 6 24 P B 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 24 24 48 4 5 20 P C 24 24 48 4 5 20 P C

2131751102 Rohit Singh Jadon Balveer Jadon Nirmla Devi 27 26 53 4 6 24 P B 25 29 54 4 6 24 P B 24 25 49 4 5 20 P C 36 23 59 4 6 24 P B

2131751114 Shivam Sharma Krishan Murari Sharma Vandana Sharma 41 28 69 4 7 28 P B+ 36 26 62 4 7 28 P B+ 31 28 59 4 6 24 P B 29 20 49 4 5 20 P C

2131751116 Shivanshu Rathor Umesh Rathor Sunita 38 27 65 4 7 28 P B+ 30 29 59 4 6 24 P B 27 28 55 4 6 24 P B 24 23 47 4 5 20 P C

2131751119 Shubham Verma Tejbhan Verma Lalita Verma 32 28 60 4 7 28 P B+ 37 30 67 4 7 28 P B+ 26 26 52 4 6 24 P B 40 20 60 4 7 28 P B+

2131751130 Suraj Ojha Rajesh Kumar Ojha Anita Ojha 53 29 82 4 9 36 P A+ 49 31 80 4 9 36 P A+ 32 26 58 4 6 24 P B 29 29 58 4 6 24 P B

2131751135 Tamizharasan M Madhuraj N Punitha A 29 25 54 4 6 24 P B 32 26 58 4 6 24 P B 28 26 54 4 6 24 P B 19 27 46 4 0 0 F --

2131751144 Vishal Kapoor Vijay Kapoor Vandana Kapoor 47 30 77 4 8 32 P A 37 31 68 4 7 28 P B+ 36 30 66 4 7 28 P B+ 36 27 63 4 7 28 P B+
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2131751003 Abhishek Bhakta Bolay Bhusan Bhakta Maya Bhakta

2131751007 Akash Kirar Deenanath Kirar Sharda Kirar

2131751011 Akshit Verma Ashok Kumar Verma Rejendra Verma

2131751015 Aniket Tiwari Satendra Tiwari Archana Tiwari

2131751019 Arun Kumar M R Manimuthu M Hemalatha

2131751029 Chitranshu Singh Subey Singh Simla Devi

2131751030
Datar Soumya 

Chintamani 
Chintamani Charugeeta

2131751034 Divyanshu Singhal Pawan Singhal Neelam Singhal

2131751039 Eeshu Singh Korkoo Raj Kapur Korkoo Krite Korkoo

2131751043 Gyani Lal Kumar Ramashankar Ram Suman Kumari

2131751050 Jahul Khan Mubeen Liyakatbi

2131751051 Jaya Verma Manoj Verma Geeta Verma

2131751055 Khushbu Choudhary Rajendra Singh Pramila

2131751061 Madane Ruchita Kailas Kailas Usha

2131751063 Mahalaxmi Kumari Suresh Kumar Singh Sudha Devi

2131751084 Prince Tomar Shivbhan Singh Tomar Kiran Tomar

2131751086
Priyam Priya Swadhinata 

Baruah
Ajit Kumar Baruah Malabika Deka Baruah

2131751095 Raunaque Hussain Mahmood Alam Ashgari Khatoon

2131751102 Rohit Singh Jadon Balveer Jadon Nirmla Devi

2131751114 Shivam Sharma Krishan Murari Sharma Vandana Sharma

2131751116 Shivanshu Rathor Umesh Rathor Sunita

2131751119 Shubham Verma Tejbhan Verma Lalita Verma

2131751130 Suraj Ojha Rajesh Kumar Ojha Anita Ojha

2131751135 Tamizharasan M Madhuraj N Punitha A

2131751144 Vishal Kapoor Vijay Kapoor Vandana Kapoor

Enroll.  

No.

Name of the 

Students

Father's 

Name

Mother's 

Name

TM IA TM IA TM

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 100

PM  40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

Marks 
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MM 100

PM  40

38 34 72 4 8 32 P A 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 63 63 2 7 14 P B+ 26 186 7.15 PASS

30 34 64 4 7 28 P B+ 27 28 55 4 6 24 P B 64 64 2 7 14 P B+ 26 178 6.85 PASS

24 32 56 4 6 24 P B 24 26 50 4 6 24 P B 63 63 2 7 14 P B+ 26 134 -- PROM.

24 33 57 4 6 24 P B 24 26 50 4 6 24 P B 61 61 2 7 14 P B+ 26 162 6.23 PASS

25 32 57 4 6 24 P B 30 30 60 4 7 28 P B+ 69 69 2 7 14 P B+ 26 186 7.15 PASS

24 32 56 4 6 24 P B 28 28 56 4 6 24 P B 62 62 2 7 14 P B+ 26 166 6.38 PASS

24 26 50 4 6 24 P B 29 23 52 4 6 24 P B 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 164 6.31 PASS

36 30 66 4 7 28 P B+ 29 30 59 4 6 24 P B 64 64 2 7 14 P B+ 26 166 6.38 PASS

25 34 59 4 6 24 P B 28 24 52 4 6 24 P B 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 160 6.15 PASS

24 35 59 4 6 24 P B 33 28 61 4 7 28 P B+ 63 63 2 7 14 P B+ 26 174 6.69 PASS

24 33 57 4 6 24 P B 31 30 61 4 7 28 P B+ 60 60 2 7 14 P B+ 26 174 6.69 PASS

34 36 70 4 8 32 P A 24 30 54 4 6 24 P B 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 180 6.92 PASS

33 29 62 4 7 28 P B+ 24 26 50 4 6 24 P B 61 61 2 7 14 P B+ 26 174 6.69 PASS

24 34 58 4 6 24 P B 33 26 59 4 6 24 P B 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 172 6.62 PASS

24 35 59 4 6 24 P B 24 26 50 4 6 24 P B 68 68 2 7 14 P B+ 26 162 6.23 PASS

25 34 59 4 6 24 P B 24 30 54 4 6 24 P B 60 60 2 7 14 P B+ 26 162 6.23 PASS

24 32 56 4 6 24 P B 24 24 48 4 5 20 P C 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 164 6.31 PASS

29 32 61 4 7 28 P B+ 34 26 60 4 7 28 P B+ 55 55 2 6 12 P B 26 160 6.15 PASS

24 31 55 4 6 24 P B 34 24 58 4 6 24 P B 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 156 6.00 PASS

24 30 54 4 6 24 P B 31 28 59 4 6 24 P B 60 60 2 7 14 P B+ 26 162 6.23 PASS

24 32 56 4 6 24 P B 28 26 54 4 6 24 P B 60 60 2 7 14 P B+ 26 158 6.08 PASS

29 30 59 4 6 24 P B 24 28 52 4 6 24 P B 60 60 2 7 14 P B+ 26 170 6.54 PASS

32 33 65 4 7 28 P B+ 34 34 68 4 7 28 P B+ 60 60 2 7 14 P B+ 26 190 7.31 PASS

28 33 61 4 7 28 P B+ 27 28 55 4 6 24 P B 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 138 -- PROM.

27 31 58 4 6 24 P B 34 30 64 4 7 28 P B+ 60 60 2 7 14 P B+ 26 182 7.00 PASS
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